
This schedule of fees for all accounts sets forth certain fees applicable to 

your Credit Union accounts effective May 1, 2024.  This schedule is 

incorporated as part of your membership agreement with the Credit Union.

Account Basics 

Account Reconciliation Fee

Account Research Fee

Copy of Draft

Copy of Statement

Duplicate Lien Release

Early Club Closeout

Early Club Withdrawal 

Escheatment Fee

Initial Membership Fee

Incorrect Address/Handling Fee

Insufficient Funds

Levy Processing

Off-site Document Retrieval 

Returned Deposited Item

Returned Fraud Claim

Savings overdraft

Stop Payment Order

Stop Payment/Corporate Check

Subordination Fee

Treasurer/Cashier Checks Fee

Uncollected Funds

ATM/ Debit Card 

ATM Transaction at foreign ATM 

(after 6 in one month) 

Card Replacement 

Card Replacement Rush 

$1.00 each 

$10.00 

$10.00 

(plus any applicable costs) 

Wire Transfers 
...,. ______________ _

Transfer Fee Incoming/Domestic $15.00 

Transfer Fee Outgoing/Domestic $20.00 

Transfer Fee I ncom ing/1 nternationa I $25.00 

Transfer Fee 0 utg oing/1 nternationa I $40.00 

Currency Conversion Fee and Cross Border 
Transaction Fee: (Includes any transaction 
converted to U.S. currency and any cross 

border transactions where the licensed card 
merchant and the issuer are located in different 
countries.) Up to 2% of the transaction amount. 

*CME CU reserves the right to pass on any applicable charges from a correspondent financial institution 

CME Credit Union 

1615 Pontiac Avenue 

Cranston, RI 02920-4491 

Branch: 401.463.3010 

Personal Teller Line: 1.800.310.7598 
EQUAL HOUSING 

LENDER 

$20 per hour

$20 per hour

$5.00

$1.00 per page

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00 

$50.00

$5.00

$5.00

$30 per item

$25.00

$25 per item 

$15.00

$25.00

$5.00

$25.00

$25.00

$100.00

$5.00

$30 per item




