

Schedule of fees

This schedule of fees for all accounts sets forth certain fees applicable to your CreditUnion accounts effective May 1, 2024. This schedule is incorporated as part of your membership agreement with the CreditUnion.

Account Basics		ATM/ Debit Card
Account Reconciliation Fee	\$20 per hour	
Account Research Fee	\$20 per hour	ATM Transaction at foreign ATM
Copy of Draft	\$5.00	(after 6 in one month) \$1.00 each
Copy of Statement	\$1.00 per page	Card Replacement \$10.00
Duplicate Lien Release	\$10.00	Card Replacement Rush \$10.00
Early Club Closeout	\$5.00	(plus any applicable costs)
Early Club Withdrawal	\$5.00	
Escheatment Fee	\$50.00	Wire Transfers
Initial Membership Fee	\$5.00	
Incorrect Address/Handling Fee	\$5.00	Transfer Fee Incoming/Domestic \$15.00
Insufficient Funds	\$30 per item	Transfer Fee Outgoing/Domestic \$20.00
Levy Processing	\$25.00	Transfer Fee Incoming/International \$25.00
Off-site Document Retrieval	\$25 per item	Transfer Fee Outgoing/International \$40.00
Returned Deposited Item	\$15.00	
Returned Fraud Claim	\$25.00	Currency Conversion Fee and Cross Border Transaction Fee: (Includes any transaction converted to U.S. currency and any cross border transactions where the licensed card merchant and the issuer are located in different countries.) Up to 2% of the transaction amount.
Savings overdraft	\$5.00	
Stop Payment Order	\$25.00	
Stop Payment/Corporate Check	\$25.00	
Subordination Fee	\$100.00	
Treasurer/Cashier Checks Fee	\$5.00	
Uncollected Funds	\$30 per item	

*CME CU reserves the right to pass on any applicable charges from a correspondent financial institution



CME Credit Union 1615 Pontiac Avenue Cranston, RI 02920-4491

Branch: 401.463.3010 Personal Teller Line: 1.800.310.7598



